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PARTICIPANTS TO THE ICCA CONSORTIUM XTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
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FELIPE CARILLO PUERTO, QUINTANA ROO, MEXICO 

 

Name Country Email address Affiliation(s) 
 

Aili Pyhala Finland aili.pyhala@helsinki.fi  
University of 
Helsinki, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

Albert Chan Dzul Mexico albert@iccaconsortium.org  
ICCA 

Consortium, 
U Yich Lu’um 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:aili.pyhala@helsinki.fi
mailto:albert@iccaconsortium.org
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Aliou Diouf Senegal aliou.diouf@gmail.com  ENDA Energie 

 

Ameyali Ramos Mexico ramos@ias.unu.edu  IUCN CEESP 

 

Carmen Miranda  Bolivia cemirandal@gmail.com  
ICCA 

Consortium, 
SAVIA 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:aliou.diouf@gmail.com
mailto:ramos@ias.unu.edu
mailto:cemirandal@gmail.com
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Carolina Amaya Colombia 
carolina.amaya@iccaconsortiu

m.org  

ICCA 
Consortium, 

CEMI 

 

Chrissy Grant Australia chrissy@webone.com.au  
Jabalbina Yalanji 

Aboriginal 
Corporation 

 

Cristina Eghenter Indonesia cristina.eghenter@gmail.com  WGII 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:carolina.amaya@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:carolina.amaya@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:chrissy@webone.com.au
mailto:cristina.eghenter@gmail.com
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Didier Babin France didier.babin@cirad.fr  

UNESCO’s Man 
and the 

Biosphere 
Programme 

 

Dominique 
Bikaba 

Democratic 
Republic of 

Congo 
bikaba@strongrootscongo.org  

ICCA 
Consortium, 
Strong roots 

Congo 

 

Efraín Leonel 
Perales Hoeffer 

Mexico leohoeffer@gmail.com 

Comunidad 
Comcaac 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:didier.babin@cirad.fr
mailto:bikaba@strongrootscongo.org
mailto:leohoeffer@gmail.com
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Emma Courtine France  emma@iccaconsortium.org   
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Erik Hernández 
Cirilo 

Mexico 
Via -  

oliveros19921@hotmail.com  

MEDIA TEAM -
Producciones 
Naat's Kaan 

 

Fatai Aina Benin alfatah220@gmail.com  
AMAF Benin, 
CBD Alliance 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:emma@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:oliveros19921@hotmail.com
mailto:alfatah220@gmail.com
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Felipe Gomez Guatemala  mayavisiongt@gmail.com  

ICCA 
Guatemala, 

Oxlajuj Ajpop, 
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Fenosoa 
Andriamahenina 

Madagascar 
fenosoa.andriamahenina@yah

oo.com   
Tafo Mihaavo 

 

Fred Nelson USA fnelson@maliasili.org  
Maliasili 
Initiative 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:mayavisiongt@gmail.com
mailto:fenosoa.andriamahenina@yahoo.com
mailto:fenosoa.andriamahenina@yahoo.com
mailto:fnelson@maliasili.org
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Ghanimat 
Azhdari 

Iran ghanimat.azhdari@gmail.com  
Cenesta, 

Uninomad, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

Giovanni Reyes Philippines 
shangrila.northwind@gmail.co

m  
PAFID, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

Gordon John 
Thomas 

Malaysia 
gordonjohnthomas@gmail.co

m  
PACOS trust 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:ghanimat.azhdari@gmail.com
mailto:shangrila.northwind@gmail.com
mailto:shangrila.northwind@gmail.com
mailto:gordonjohnthomas@gmail.com
mailto:gordonjohnthomas@gmail.com
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Grazia Borrini 
Feyerabend 

Switzerland gbffilter@gmail.com   

ICCA 
Consortium 

 

Guillermo 
Hernández 

Chapa 

Mexico herchag@yahoo.es  

Asamblea 
Permanente de 
los Pueblos de 

Morelos 

 

Harry Jonas Malaysia harry@naturaljustice.org  Natural Justice 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:gbffilter@gmail.com
mailto:herchag@yahoo.es
mailto:harry@naturaljustice.org
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Heber Uc Rivero Mexico heberuc@gmail.com  EDUCE, AC 

 

Heidy Orozco Mexico heidyorozco_zf@hotmail.com Nuiwari A.C. 

 

Holly Jonas Malaysia holly@iccaconsortium.org  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:heberuc@gmail.com
mailto:heidyorozco_zf@hotmail.com
mailto:holly@iccaconsortium.org
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Isaías Oliveros 
Damián 

Mexico oliveros19921@hotmail.com  
MEDIA TEAM -
Producciones 
Naat's Kaan 

 

Isis Alvarez Colombia 
isis.alvarez@globalforestcoalit

ion.org  
Global Forest 

Coalition 

 

Jairo Diaz Ecuador fundacion-fides@transtelco.ec   FIDES 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:oliveros19921@hotmail.com
mailto:isis.alvarez@globalforestcoalition.org
mailto:isis.alvarez@globalforestcoalition.org
mailto:fundacion-fides@transtelco.ec
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Joe Martin Canada echachisjoe@gmail.com  Tla O qui aht 

 

Jorge Nahuel Argentina jnahuel@hotmail.com  
Lof Newen 
Mapu, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

José Aylwin Chile jose.aylwin@gmail.com  
Observatorio 

Ciudadano, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:echachisjoe@gmail.com
mailto:jnahuel@hotmail.com
mailto:jose.aylwin@gmail.com
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Juan Chavez Peru iskonpe@yahoo.com   

Consejo Shipibo 
Conibo Xetebo 

 

Julián López 
Canare 

Mexico 
VIA 

heidyorozco_zf@hotmail.com  
Concejo Nayeri 

 

Julio Moure Mexico julio.moure45@gmail.com  

Honorary 
member of the 

ICCA 
Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:iskonpe@yahoo.com
mailto:heidyorozco_zf@hotmail.com
mailto:julio.moure45@gmail.com
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Kevin Chang USA kevin@kuahawaii.org  
Kua’aina Ulu 

Auamo  

 

Kim Sanders 
Wright 

Canada kim@sanderwright.com  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Koosha Dab Iran koosha@cenesta.org  Cenesta 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:kevin@kuahawaii.org
mailto:kim@sanderwright.com
mailto:koosha@cenesta.org
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Lorena Arce Chile lorena@iccaconsortium.org  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

José Manuel 
Jesús Puc 

Mexico Via heberuc@gmail.com  

Consejo 
Regional 

Indígena Maya 
de Bacalar 

 

Maurizio Ferrari UK maurizio@forestpeoples.org  
Forest Peoples 

Programme 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:lorena@iccaconsortium.org
mailto:heberuc@gmail.com
mailto:maurizio@forestpeoples.org
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Naomi Kingston UK 
naomi.kingston@unep-

wcmc.org  
UNEP WCMC 

 

Oscar Hernández 
Zapata 

Mexico 
simplementeoscar123@gmail.

com  

MEDIA TEAM -
Producciones 
Naat's Kaan 

 

Patricia Mupeta Zambia pmupeta@tnc.org  
The Nature 

Conservancy 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:naomi.kingston@unep-wcmc.org
mailto:naomi.kingston@unep-wcmc.org
mailto:simplementeoscar123@gmail.com
mailto:simplementeoscar123@gmail.com
mailto:pmupeta@tnc.org
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Paul Sein Twa Myanmar paulkesan@gmail.com  Kesan 

 

Rachael Knight USA rachaelknight@namati.org Namati 

 

Raul Petsain Ecuador yuwichpetsain@yahoo.com  

Pueblo Shuar 
Arutam de la 
Cordillera del 
Condor, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:paulkesan@gmail.com
mailto:rachaelknight@namati.org
mailto:yuwichpetsain@yahoo.com
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Rosario Barradas 
Cuqui  

Bolivia 
rbarradasc@hotmail.com ; 

rmadidi@gmail.com  

Territorio y 
Pueblo Indigena 
de San Jose de 
Uchupiamonas 

 

Sara Oliveros 
López 

Mexico sara_sol86@yahoo.com.mx  U Yich Lu’um 

 

Sarah Ryder Switzerland sarahryder64@outlook.com  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:rbarradasc@hotmail.com
mailto:rmadidi@gmail.com
mailto:sara_sol86@yahoo.com.mx
mailto:sarahryder64@outlook.com
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Sepideh Shakeri Iran sepideh@cenesta.org   Cenesta 

 

Silvel Elias Guatemala silvelelias@yahoo.com   

Universidad San 
Carlos de 

Guatemala 

 

Singay Dorji Bhutan singay.dorji@undp.org  UNDP GEF SGP 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:sepideh@cenesta.org
mailto:silvelelias@yahoo.com
mailto:singay.dorji@undp.org


 

19 
 

Promoting the appropriate recognition of, and support to, the territories and areas conserved 

by indigenous peoples and local communities (ICCAs)    www.iccaconsortium.org  

Stan Stevens USA sstevens.umass@gmail.com   

ICCA 
Consortium, 
University of 

Massachusetts 

 

Susan Crosby USA  
susanecrosby@googlemail.co

m  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Sutej Hugu Taiwan sutej.hugu@gmail.com  
Tao Foundation, 

TICTU, ICCA 
Consortium 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:sstevens.umass@gmail.com
mailto:susanecrosby@googlemail.com
mailto:susanecrosby@googlemail.com
mailto:sutej.hugu@gmail.com
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Taghi Farvar Iran taghi@cenesta.org 

ICCA 
Consortium, 

Cenesta, 
Uninomad, 
Unicamel 

 

Tanya Conlu Philippines tanya.conlu@ntfp.org  
NTFP-EP, ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Vatosoa 
Rakotondrazafy 

Madagascar vatosoa@mihari-network.org  Mihari 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:taghi@cenesta.org
mailto:tanya.conlu@ntfp.org
mailto:vatosoa@mihari-network.org
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Vincent Ziba Zambia vinceziba@yahoo.com  
ICCA 

Consortium 

 

Vololona 
Rasoarimanana 

Canada  volol.rasoa@gmail.com  Tafo Mihaavo 

 

Yamili Chan Mexico Yamili.chan@gmail.com  U Yich Lu’um 

 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:vinceziba@yahoo.com
mailto:volol.rasoa@gmail.com
mailto:Yamili.chan@gmail.com
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Zelealem Tefera Ethiopia ztashenafi@gmail.com  

Guassa 
Community 

Conservation 
Area Council 

 
 

http://www.iccaconsortium.org/
mailto:ztashenafi@gmail.com

